ASTOR, LAURA*

BALDWIN, DOROTHY*
BARNICLE, ANN
BENNETT, ROBERT*
CONNOLLY, SUZANNE*
GODDARD, NANCY™
HUMPHREY, DAVE
MILLER, JANE

MORIN, CHRIS*
POLKEY, LINDA*
PORTER, JULIE*
RHINELANDER, PHILIP
RICHARD, JULIE*
RITER, NANCY “NONNIE”

FALMOUTH ELECTION

WORKERS - UNENROLLED
8 BAYSITE LANE
Isastor@gmail.com

25 PAYSON ROAD

8 FERN AVENUE

614 BLACKSTRAP ROAD

38 MIDDLE ROAD

34 US ROUTE ONE

6 FALMOUTH RIDGES DRIVE
16 BETHPAGE DRIVE

12 MCCABE RD.

99 LONGWOODS ROAD

12 MOUNTAIN ROAD

31 TOWN LANDING ROAD

51 ALLEN AVE EXT

25 BROOK ROAD

* Has not worked any election since November 2005.

Updated 05/19/2008

415-6120

781-2170
781-4119
878-1919
828-1744
781-3112
781-7324
899-1518
775-5485
781-4504
797-3555
210-1350
781-3480
899-0354



